TRYBECA
Transform interiors
through diffuse lighting
using our recessed
and surface lighting
solutions.
II
Trybeca

16
Trybeca Recessed
ORDERING GUIDE
REMOTE DRIVER Example:
. V. FBZ19.0000
Dimming Type Voltage
V. FBZ19 0-10V (Big remote housing) . 0000 120V/277V
D. FBD34 DALI (Big remote housing) . 0000 120V/277V
T. FSH15 Phase cut (Small remote housing) . 0000 120V
Lutron only available for multiple fixtures. Consult Factory
1.5" LIGHT ENGINE Example:
N . H1 AK . N.BH1AK.HW12
Driver Position Shape LED Wattage CCT Finishes
N. Remote Driver . B Round - Trim H1 AK 3W . HW 2700 K CRI >90 lm 320 12 White
C Round - Trimless HQ 3000 K CRI >90 lm 346 31 Black
D Square - Trim WW 3000 K CRI >80 lm 401
F Square - Trimless NN 4000 K CRI >80 lm 413
Lumen delivered up to 290 lm
Lumen maintenance: L80 B10 =50,000h
Optional - NON ELECTRICAL HOUSING Example:
A.OSNEH . A.OSNEH.049C
Housing Type Plate
A.OSNEH Open Small Non-Electrical Housing . 049C Round
049S Square
NOTE: Housings do not ship with mud ring. Mud rings are part of the Light Engine.
Choose a size:
X"
Select:
- LIGHT ENGINE
- REMOTE DRIVER
- (Optional)  NON ELECTRICAL HOUSING
B C D F
ø1.49"
ø2.20" ø3.70"
ø1.49" 1.49"x1.49"
2.20"
2.
24
"
1.49"x1.49"
3.70"x3.70"
17
Trybeca
REMOTE DRIVER Example:
T . . V.FBD50.0000
Driver Type Size/Wattage Voltage
T Phase Cut . FBL20    Big remote - For 8W Light Engine only* . 0000 120V
FBL12    Big remote - For 12W Light Engine only*
RSH30   Remodeler small - For 8W Light Engine only
FSH03  Remodeler small - For 12W Light Engine only
V 0-10V . FBD50  Big remote - For 8W Light Engine only . 0000 120V/277V
FBD49  Big remote - For 12W Light Engine only
L Lutron Ecosystem . FBL67 Big remote - For 12W Light Engine only* . 0000 120V/277V
* Lutron
3" LIGHT ENGINE Example:
N . H1 . N.BH1CK.HW12
Driver Position Shape LED Wattage CCT Finishes
N Remote Driver . B Round - Trim H1 CK 8W . HW 2700 K CRI >90 lm 900 12 White
C Round - Trimless 3K* 12W HQ 3000 K CRI >90 lm 936 31 Black
D Square - Trim WW 3000 K CRI >80 lm 1104
F Square - Trimless NN 4000 K CRI >80 lm 1116
G Rectangular - Trim DT* Warm Dim CRI >95 lm 100-1000
H Rectangular - Trimless Lumen delivered up to 890 / 790* lm
Lumen maintenance: L80 B10 =50,000h / L70 B50 =50,000h*
* Only for Warm Dim
Optional - NON ELECTRICAL HOUSING Example:
A.OSNEH . A.OSNEH.086C
Housing Type Plate
A.OSNEH Open Small Non-Electrical Housing . 086C Round
085S Square
085R Rectangular
B C D F G H

Trybeca Recessed Drop
ORDERING GUIDE
Trybeca Recessed Drop
REMOTE DRIVER Example:
. V. FBZ19.0000
Dimming Type Voltage
V. FBZ19 0-10V (Big remote housing) . 0000 120V/277V
D. FBD34 DALI (Big remote housing) . 0000 120V/277V
T. FSH15 Phase cut (Small remote housing) . 0000 120V
Lutron only available for multiple fixtures. Consult Factory
1.5" LIGHT ENGINE Example:
N . H1 AK . N.LH1AK.HW12
Driver Position Shape LED Wattage CCT Finishes
N Remote Driver . L Round - Trim H1 AK 3W . HW 2700 K CRI >90 lm 320 12 White
M Round - Trimless HQ 3000 K CRI >90 lm 346 31 Black
N Square - Trim WW 3000 K CRI >80 lm 401
P Square - Trimless NN 4000 K CRI >80 lm 413
Lumen delivered up to 290 lm
Lumen maintenance: L80 B10 =50,000h
Optional - NON ELECTRICAL HOUSING Example:
A.OSNEH . A.OSNEH.049C
Housing Type Plate
A.OSNEH Open Small Non-Electrical Housing . 049C Round
049S Square
L M N P
ø1.49"
ø2.20" ø3.70"
ø1.49" 1.49"x1.49"
2.20"
2.
24
"
1.49"x1.49"
3.70"x3.70"
22
REMOTE DRIVER Example:
T . . V.FBD50.0000
Driver Type Size/Wattage Voltage
T Phase Cut . FBL20    Big remote - For 8W Light Engine only* . 0000 120V
FBL12    Big remote - For 12W Light Engine only*
RSH30   Remodeler small - For 8W Light Engine only
FSH03  Remodeler small - For 12W Light Engine only
V 0-10V . FBD50  Big remote - For 8W Light Engine only . 0000 120V/277V
FBD49  Big remote - For 12W Light Engine only
L Lutron Ecosystem . FBL67 Big remote - For 12W Light Engine only* . 0000.M 277V
0000 120V
* Lutron
3" LIGHT ENGINE Example:
N . H1 CK . A.LH1CK.HW12
Driver Position Shape LED Wattage CCT Finishes
N Remote Driver . L Round - Trim H1 CK 8W . HW 2700 K CRI >90 lm 900 12 White
M Round - Trimless HQ 3000 K CRI >90 lm 936 31 Black
N Square - Trim WW 3000 K CRI >80 lm 1104
P Square - Trimless NN 4000 K CRI >80 lm 1116
Lumen delivered up to 890 lm
Lumen maintenance: L80 B10 =50,000h
Optional - NON ELECTRICAL HOUSING Example:
A.OSNEH . A.OSNEH.086C
Housing Type Plate
A.OSNEH Open Small Non-Electrical Housing . 086C Round
085S Square
085R Rectangular
L M N P
ø3.66"
ø2.95"

Lumen maintenance: L80 B10 =50,000h
* Please choose below separate part number
ORDERING GUIDE
REMOTE DRIVER Example:
. V. FBZ19.0000
Dimming Type Voltage
V. FBZ19 0-10V (Big remote housing) . 0000 120V/277V
D. FBD34 DALI (Big remote housing) . 0000 120V/277V
T. FSH15 Phase cut (Small remote housing) . 0000 120V
Lutron only available for multiple fixtures. Consult Factory
Choose a size:
X"
Select:
- LIGHT ENGINE
- REMOTE DRIVER (For 1.5", 3" only)
Q T
ø1.49"
ø1.73"
8.
50
"
1.49"x1.49"
1.73"x1.73"
8.
50
"
27
Trybeca
3" LIGHT ENGINE Example:
N . H1 . . 0.QH1CK.HW12.H11
Driver Position Shape LED Wattage/ Length CCT Finishes Driver
0 On/Off . Q Round H1 CK 8W/  8.5" . HW 2700 K CRI >90 lm 900 12 White . H11 On/Off
N Remote Driver T Square DK 8W/  12.5" HQ 3000 K CRI >90 lm 936 31 Black Remote Driver*
WW 3000 K CRI >80 lm 1104
NN 4000 K CRI >80 lm 1116
Lumen delivered up to 890 lm
Lumen maintenance: L80 B10 =50,000h
* Please choose below separate part number
REMOTE DRIVER (only with N.) Example:
. . V.FBD50.0000
Driver Type Size/Wattage Voltage
T Phase Cut . FBL20    Big remote -For 8W Version only* . 0000 120V
FBL12    Big remote- For 12W Version only*
RSH30   Remodeler small-For 8W Version only
V 0-10V . FBD50  Big remote-For 8W Version only . 0000 120V /277V
FBD49  Big remote-For 12W Version only
RSE08 Remodeler small-For 8W Version only
L Lutron Ecosystem . FBL67 Big remote-For 12W Version only* . 0000 120V /277V
* Lutron
Q T
ø3.18"
ø2.95"